
Date Printed: 9/4/2020 01:30

Daily Summary Report

9/3/2020Site: Tower "M" (W. Bear Creek 
Interval: 001h

Time

03_SonicTemp_010m
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DEG
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DEG
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DEG
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MPH
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24.1 87.6 351.9 346.2 29.2 -.5 -.01 9.4 .8

23.9 88.0 3.1 2.4 16.8 .5 .01 7.4 .7

23.5 88.2 355.9 340.6 31.1 .7 .01 7.8 .5

23.1 88.5 354.0 354.2 24.0 .9 .01 8.7 .6

22.8 88.7 1.6 356.3 27.2 -.5 -.01 7.4 .6

22.5 88.8 15.8 16.4 38.9 1.5 .02 8.6 .6

22.7 88.8 335.0 313.3 52.2 .8 .01 11.2 .3

22.9 88.6 330.3 316.8 49.1 1.4 .02 9.0 .3

24.1 84.4 283.2 259.3 46.4 6.1 .13 18.3 .5

25.8 73.1 230.8 225.8 30.5 4.5 .30 18.6 3.6

27.9 61.8 219.8 219.7 19.7 5.5 .71 11.5 8.0

29.3 58.4 224.8 224.0 21.4 5.4 .72 13.0 8.2

30.1 56.4 219.2 220.0 20.5 5.3 .73 12.6 8.5

30.9 53.9 221.1 221.1 22.7 4.9 .78 12.1 9.8

27.6 72.1 235.0 233.2 23.8 4.1 .35 15.5 6.0

27.4 74.9 216.0 214.3 26.2 8.3 .64 15.6 4.6

29.4 62.8 221.3 221.3 20.7 6.1 .65 13.1 6.7

29.9 61.1 230.8 230.1 19.8 6.0 .64 13.8 6.7

28.7 66.5 225.3 222.4 33.0 10.7 .51 21.7 2.4

27.6 74.3 347.4 344.5 36.0 2.5 .05 13.2 .8

84.1 12.7 20.5 33.8 .9

26.5 84.9 294.9 266.6 54.2 2.8 .09 16.2 .6

25.6 85.8 279.2 273.1 43.2 3.2 .07 12.4 .7

24.6 87.4 331.8 338.8 28.4 .6 .01 9.3 .7

Avg 26.1 77.0 290.0 228.8 31.2 3.5 .28 12.5 2.6

Max 30.9 88.8 355.9 356.3 54.2 10.7 .78 21.7 9.8

Max Time 13:00 06:00 02:00 04:00 21:00 18:00 13:00 18:00 13:00

Min 22.5 53.9 1.6 2.4 16.8 -.5 -.01 7.4 .3

Count 23 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 24

Total
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Daily Summary Report
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Time
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MPH

00:00

01:00

02:00

03:00

04:00

05:00

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

.8 .4 1.9

.7 .3 1.6

.6 .3 1.9

.7 .3 1.5

.6 .3 1.5

.7 .3 1.8

.7 .3 1.7

.5 .2 2.3

.8 .3 3.7

4.0 1.8 12.9

8.5 3.8 17.9

8.8 3.9 21.1

9.1 4.1 19.6

10.6 4.7 24.1

6.5 2.9 17.7

5.0 2.2 14.6

7.2 3.2 17.9

7.1 3.2 16.2

2.8 1.3 8.5

1.2 .5 3.1

1.1 .5 3.9

1.3 .6 4.4

1.0 .5 4.1

.7 .3 1.6

Avg 3.4 1.5 8.6

Max 10.6 4.7 24.1

Max Time 13:00 13:00 13:00

Min .5 .2 1.5

Count 24 24 24

Total


